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SAM 023563 HERMLE Type B 300
Group 5-axis machining center
Manufacturer HERMLE
Type B 300
Controller CNC Heidenhain iTNC 530
Year 2012

Number of axis total
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Transversal travel (y-axis)
Vertical travel (z axis)
Position accuracy

Table load max.

Swivel angle (a-axis)
Tool diameter max.
Tool lenght

Max. tool-weight
Swivelling range
Spindle nose:

Spindle nose: HSK-A
stepless

from

up to

Rapid traverse:
Acceleration

Max. Feed force
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Spindle power

Total power required
Machine's weight about
Tool changer:

Number of tools
Coolant system

Coolant through spindle (cts)
Paper filtration system
Tool break control

CN rotary table
Handwheel electroinic
Oil mist extractor

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44

800 mm
600 mm
500 mm
0.008 mm
250 kg
+/-110°
125 mm
300 mm
8kg
(C-Achse) 360 °

63

20 t/min
15000 t/min
30 m/min
5m/s
8000 N
400 Volt
10 / 19 kW
31/43kVA
8500 kg

30
1000 |
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Satzfolge

rogrammlauf

Bteusrung ein = Z2397:50:47
Haachine &in = Z@444:21:37
Prograsmslaut 2 BA36:36:18
SPINDEL EIN SFeR:ri19:18
ANTRIEB EIN ZedEE:849: 21

RCHSEN IN BEUEGUNG EZ237:36:39
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