

**SAM 023563****HERMLE Type B 300**

<b>Group</b>	5-axis machining center
<b>Manufacturer</b>	HERMLE
<b>Type</b>	B 300
<b>Controller CNC</b>	Heidenhain iTNC 530
<b>Year</b>	2012



Number of axis total	5
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)	800 mm
Transversal travel (y-axis)	600 mm
Vertical travel (z axis)	500 mm
Position accuracy	0.008 mm
Table load max.	250 kg
Swivel angle (a-axis)	+/- 110 °
Tool diameter max.	125 mm
Tool lenght	300 mm
Max. tool-weight	8 kg
Swivelling range	(C-Achse) 360 °
Spindle nose:	
Spindle nose: HSK-A	63
stepless	
from	20 t/min
up to	15000 t/min
Rapid traverse:	30 m/min
Acceleration	5 m/s
Max. Feed force	8000 N
Voltage 50 Hz 3x	400 Volt
Spindle power	10 / 19 kW
Total power required	31 / 43 kVA
Machine's weight about	8500 kg
Tool changer:	
Number of tools	30
Coolant system	1000 l
Coolant through spindle (cts)	
Paper filtration system	
Tool break control	BLUM
CN rotary table	
Handwheel electroinic	
Oil mist extractor	

[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)



[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)



[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)



[www.mullermachines.ch](http://www.mullermachines.ch)

